
     

   CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 10 JANUARY, 2022
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

261 1 STAY The Kid Laroi & Justin Bieber1 <P>5 COL/SME G0100046273026

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

6

5

9

8

14

7

10

11

16

15

12

13

18

17

R/E

19

R/E

R/E

R/E

LOVE TONIGHT

MISSING PIECE

WE RUN THE NIGHT

DREAMS

DOWN UNDER

WITHOUT YOU

ASTRONAUT IN THE OCEAN

DANCE MONKEY

ON MY KNEES

GROWING UP IS____

MY HAPPINESS

KHE SANH

FLY AWAY

BOOSTER SEAT

CLOUDY DAY

YOUNGBLOOD

THE NOSEBLEED SECTION

YOU SHOOK ME ALL NIGHT LONG

BE ALRIGHT

Shouse

Vance Joy

Havana Brown

Jolyon Petch

Luude Feat. Colin Hay
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191515989932

9341004085282

2770198

AU-NV0-21-00085

9342977241156

US-SM1-20-06586

075679793102
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US-RE1-21-00620

US-RC1-21-03445
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AU-U74-11-00002

US-AT2-20-06865

GB-WWP-20-05732

US-AT2-21-01787
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AU-HT0-03-00069

AU-AP0-80-00047

6769790
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